1
Sealite USA manufacture a large range of lateral use daymarks including USCG 1NM
sized daymarks as standard.
Custom sizes and configurations are also available for private aids such as marina and yacht club
use. These daymarks do not meet USCG standards for visibility size and are not accepted for PATON
use.
Please check with your local regulatory agency to determine if USCG acceptance is required, or
contact Sealite for assistance.

Lateral Use Daymarks
SL-DM Series
ORDER CODES: SL-DM Series
SL-DM36 Portside USCG 1NM Daymark
36”x 36”
SL-DM48 Starboard USCG 1NM Daymark
48”x 48”
SL-DM18 Half-Size Square Daymark
18”x 18”
SL-DM24 Half-Size Triangle Daymark
24”x 24”
1 2
2" Reflective Border
12" Reflective Number